UNOFFICIAL COPY

9-‘":~: e
Subject Property: (03342
9465-58 West Diversey/
2801-09 North ShefTield
Chirago, Iinois
PIN: 14-29-229.010 « DEPT-01 RECORDING $25.00
. T20012 TRAN 4782 09/23/97 15:12:00
Prepared By and MAIL TO: . 4260 3 CG WN—-97-703532
JOHN J. TURNER, Esq. . COOK COUNTY RECORDER
527 South Wells Street,
Chieago, IL 70697

MEMORANDUM OF LOAN MODIFICATION

LASALLE BANK FSE, - fJeral savings bank (the "Lender”), and the undersigned Company
(the "Mortgagor”), hereby acknowledze and agree as follows:

In accordence with and subject Yo, the terms and conditions of a certain "Loan Refinancing
Agresment” between the Lender and the Marigagor (and others), of even date herewith and hereby
incarporated herein by reference: (a) the loan gecuted by and identified in the following described
Mortgage (the "Loan", as heretofore modified pursiart to an "Assumption and Consent Agreement”
recorded August 8, 1997 as Document No. 97577662) lizs been refinanced and modified such that,
among other things, its interest rate has been adjusted and i*5 “aturity has been extended to Qctober 1,
2004, and (b) the Monigage, together with the installment niie evidencing and the other documents
securing the Loan, each as owned and held by the Lender, have been aczordingly amended.

The Mortgage was recorded with the Cook County Recorder of Uecds on Septemiber 20, 1994
as Document No. 94819881; the real estate pertaining thereto is tegally describzd in attached Exhibit A.

This Memorandum may be simultaneously executed in several counterpans, sach of which shall
be an original and all of which shall constitute but oze and the same instrument.

Dated: September 17, 1997.

LASALLE BANK FSB (formerly known SHEFFIELD - DIVERSEY, L.L.C.,
asLaSalle Bank, jﬁ - An Lllinois Limited Liability Company
o byl
/ . / By *tx L A
Its: 74 TotwrE, Hansen, Manager

By o
MI. Sullivan, Manager

BOX 233.C1]

PSSO SR e

¥

&

6

-}

N

0

oGt




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS

COUNTY OF COOK

The foregoing Instrument was acknowledged before me on J%} / ‘% , 1997,
by V& 704 5,,?,__.;,@;;./: Jthe_f/ 272 A of,
LASALLE BANK FSB, a federal savings bank, on behalf of the bank.

X}&r\j\f
OTARY PUBLIC
Totindd 7HE

STATE OF ILLING(S doxy, é’ )
COUNTY OF COOK
The foregoing Instrument was a:kr.owledged before me on J,Lﬁ, i / 7 _, 1997,

by JOHN E. HANSEN AND MAR, J. SULLIVAN, the Managés of SH}:FFIELD-DIVERSEY
L.L.C., an Lllinois liakility company, on bieh<if of the company.

O sy Zﬂ vt gl

ety ‘ﬁ‘mkv PUBLIC
NANCY G,
NOTARY FURLYO, STATE OF LA |

ZECHOLLE




UNOFFICIAL COPY

| TSRO




s

T o
AR

b—\]'
PR T

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

AL DESCRIPTI

10T 23 (EXCEPT THE EAST 14 FEET THEREOF) AND ALL OF LOTS 24, 25,
26, 27 AND 28 IN BLOCK 3 IN WOLFRAMS SUBDIVISION OF OUTLOT 8 IN
CANAL TRUSTEES SUBDIVISION IN THE EAST 1/2 OF SECTION 29, TOWNSHIP
40 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK

COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Common Address: 946-58 West Diversey and 2801-03 North
Sheffield, Chicago, Illinois

PIN: 14-29-223-010-0000

L

oL

]
]

AR




UNOFFICIAL COPY '

dmeatinliatdn, shin i N iate, - shad el




